
59495 ASIAGO CHHESE RUSTICA®

CIABATTA ROLLS - 4 COUNT

INFORMATION PRODUCT DETAIL SHEET

KEY ATTRIBUTES

HANDLING

INGREDIENT & NF

Allow fully baked product to thaw 
completely for 20-30 minutes 
at room temperature.
Apply used by date and merchandise
as desired once product has reached 
room temperature.

1

2

DESCRIPTION
 

ITEM CODE # 

BRAND

CASE PACK 

UNIT WEIGHT 

PACK CONFIGURATION 

CASE UPC # 

CASE GTIN # 

RETAIL UPC # 

NET CASE WEIGHT 

GROSS CASE WEIGHT 

CASE CUBE 

CASE DIMENSIONS
(L x W x H) 

BLOCK
(cases per layer) 

TIER
(# of layers per pallet) 

FROZEN SHELF LIFE

THAWED SHELF LIFE  

STORAGE TEMPERATURE 

DATE CODING 

KOSHER CERTIFICATION 

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN 

ADDITIONAL ATTRIBUTES

20 - 30
mins 4.00”

3.0 oz 
unit 10x7

THAW & SELL EASY TO HANDLE

2001 Orville Drive N, 
Ronkonkoma, 
New York, 11779
1-800-869-6262 (ph)
631-563-6546 (fax)
salesusa@europastry.com

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, ENZYMES, 
FOLIC ACID) , WATER, ASIAGO MEDIUM CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), SALT, CULTURED WHEAT 
FLOUR (TO MAINTAIN FRESHNESS), YEAST, SOYBEAN OIL , MAL TED BARLEY FLOUR DEACTIVATED YEAST , ENZYMES , ASCORBIC 
ACID, RYE FLOUR, RICE FLOUR, SEMOLINA. CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK. MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT PROCESSES EGGS, 
SOY, SESAME

Nutrition 
Facts

% Daily Value* % Daily Value*Amount per serving Amount per serving

Vitamin D 0mcg
Calcium 129mg
Iron 2mg
Potassium 82mg

0%
10%
10%
2%

The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

*

Serving size 1 Roll (85g)

4 servings per container

Calories  220
Amount per serving

Total Fat 2g
    Saturated Fat 1g
    Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 5mg
Sodium 460mg

Total Carbohydrate 42g
    Dietary Fiber 3g
    Total Sugars  1g
        Includes 0g Added Sugars
Protein 8g

3%
5%

2%
20%

15%
11%

0%

Asiago Cheese RUSTICA® Ciabatta Rolls – 4pk 
Sliced

59495

EuroClassic 

16 bags of 4 each = 64 pcs.

3.0 oz. (85g) ea. | 12.0 oz. (340g) 4-count bag

16 4-count retail ready bags

0-76489-59495-8

500-76489-59495-3

8-50885-00896-3

12.0 lbs.

14.32 lbs.

1.33

15.87” x 11.87” x 12.24”

10

7

365 days

7 days

KEEP FROZEN AT 0º F

Best Use By dates 
MM/DD/YYYY (calendar format)

Non-Kosher

U.S.A.

Retail Ready Packaging                     

SLICEDCLEAN
LABEL

14 bags x 4u= 
56 pcs

GMO
FREE


