



INFORMATION

59495 ASIAGO CHHESE RUSTICA® CIABATTA ROLLS - 4 COUNT

14 bags x 4u=
56 pcs

3.0 oz



20 - 30 mins



KEY ATTRIBUTES







HANDLING

- Allow fully baked product to thaw completely for 20-30 minutes at room temperature.
- Apply used by date and merchandise as desired once product has reached room temperature.





INGREDIENT & NF

PRODUCT DETAIL SHEET

DESCRIPTION	Asiago Cheese RUSTICA® Ciabatta Rolls - Sliced
ITEM CODE #	59495
BRAND	EuroClassic
CASE PACK	16 bags of 4 each = 64 pcs.
UNIT WEIGHT	3.0 oz. (85g) ea. 12.0 oz. (340g) 4-count
PACK CONFIGURATION	16 4-count retail ready bags
CASE UPC #	0-76489-59495-8
CASE GTIN #	500-76489-59495-3
RETAIL UPC #	8-50885-00896-3
NET CASE WEIGHT	12.0 lbs.
GROSS CASE WEIGHT	14.32 lbs.
CASE CUBE	1.33
CASE DIMENSIONS (L x W x H)	15.87" x 11.87" x 12.24"
BLOCK (cases per layer)	10
TIER (# of layers per pallet)	7
FROZEN SHELF LIFE	365 days
THAWED SHELF LIFE	7 days
STORAGE TEMPERATURE	KEEP FROZEN AT 0° F
DATE CODING	Best Use By dates MM/DD/YYYY (calendar format)
KOSHER CERTIFICATION	Non-Kosher
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	U.S.A.
ADDITIONAL ATTRIBUTES	Retail Ready Packaging

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, ENZYMES, FOLIC ACID), WATER, ASIAGO MEDIUM CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), SALT, CULTURED WHEAT FLOUR (TO MAINTAIN FRESHNESS), YEAST, SOYBEAN OIL, MAL TED BARLEY FLOUR DEACTIVATED YEAST, ENZYMES, ASCORBIC ACID, RYE FLOUR, RICE FLOUR, SEMOLINA. CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK. MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT PROCESSES EGGS, SOY, SESAME

\$ europastry

2001 Orville Drive N, Ronkonkoma, New York, 11779 1-800-869-6262 (ph) 631-563-6546 (fax) salesusa@europastry.com

Nutrition Facts

4 servings per container

Serving size 1 Roll (85g)

Amount per serving

Calories

Vitamin D 0mcg
Calcium 129mg
Iron 2mg
Potassium 82mg

Amount per serving	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 2g	3%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 460mg	20%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 129mg	10%
Iron 2mg	10%

Amount per serving	% Daily Value*
Total Carbohydrate 42g	15%
Dietary Fiber 3g	11%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Suga	ars 0%
Protein 8g	

The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.